
1 Bernau III Sophienstädt II
Rapp Jürgen 98 181 181  : 230 230 96 Ferber Matthias

Scherner Karsten 103 174 355  : 427 197 105 Müller Karsten
Ziebarth Gerd 108 225 580  : 622 195 87 Strebe Mike

Prillwitz Rüdiger 100 216 796  : 828 206 102 Richter Sascha

GP 796 828 GP

2 Lichterfelde III SSC Eberswalde I
Reglitzky Andre 123 238 238  : 187 187 107 Schulz Benno

Gardenne Manfred 71 149 387  : 382 195 90 Jaeckel Gerd
Jabusch Dietrich 62 141 528  : 585 203 97 Wrobel Hartmut
Kamm Echhard 104 194 722  : 838 253 121 Schulz Gerald

GP 722 838 GP

3 Nordend II Hohenfinow I
Nickelmann Henner 80 183 183  : 193 193 109 Lehmann Danny

Leipert K.Heinz 86 141 324  : 420 227 103 Bastian Ingo
Golombeck Marek 94 197 521  : 650 230 114 Freitag Volker

German Daniel 119 230 751  : 889 239 124 Kroll Andy

GP 751 889 GP

4 SSC Eberswade II Melchow
Heinrich Ralf 85 166 166  : 215 215 94 Schneider Mike
Jäckel Frank 77 166 332  : 418 203 90 Bengs Wolfgang

Ziesmann Jörg 97 215 547  : 579 161 88 Lindt Matthias
Schulz Benno 98 214 761  : 774 195 93 Lindt Wolfgang

GP 761 774 GP

5 OSV Eberswalde I Lichterfelde II
Reich Hartmut 99 182 182  : 159 159 80 Helmrisch Rüdiger
Gerischer Olaf 105 169 351  : 382 223 104 Rossa Martin
Spiller Klaus 88 188 539  : 568 186 94 v.Zobeltitz Michael

Bessert Frank 140 258 797  : 760 192 79 Wrobel Paul

GP 797 760 GP

6 Hohenfinow II Lichterfelde I
Falk Holger 108 170 170  : 230 230 96 Ring Heiko

Buse Johannes 65 143 313  : 462 232 105 Kessler Christian
Thieme Thomas 81 174 487  : 643 181 79 Kuhn Christian

Peitsch Jens 91 185 672  : 943 300 154 Brendel Marcel

GP 672 943 GP

7 Fortuna Britz VI Sophienstädt III
Gräßler Martin 40 95 95  : 191 191 109 Schulz Siegmar
Schmidt Uwe 59 141 236  : 393 202 92 Diesmann Stefen
Heine Danny 87 172 408  : 603 210 108 Mainhardt Mario

Gersdorf Klaus 62 123 531  : 846 243 97 Nürnberg Andre

GP 531 846 GP

8 Titania Kruge Bernau II
Gersdorf Dominik 92 200 200  : 141 141 76 Stolz Sebastian

Witt Bernd 90 124 324  : 348 207 102 Stolz Christian
Witt Angelika 52 94 418  : 521 173 84 Zelder Detlef

Schlender Dirk 84 176 604  : 714 193 83 Engelmann Dennis

GP 604 714 GP
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